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EUT SETUP PHOTOS 
 

CE-Front View (NLS-NQuire1500) 

 

CE-Side View (NLS-NQuire1500) 
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CE-Front View (NLS-NQuire500) 

 

CE-Side View (NLS-NQuire500) 
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CE-Front View (NLS-NQuire700) 

 

CE-Side View (NLS-NQuire700) 
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CE-Front View (NLS-NQuire1000) 

 

CE-Side View (NLS-NQuire1000) 
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RE_NLS-NQuire1500 (9kHz~30MHz) 

 

RE_NLS-NQuire500 (9kHz~30MHz) 
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RE_NLS-NQuire700 (9kHz~30MHz) 

 

RE_NLS-NQuire1000 (9kHz~30MHz) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire1500 (30MHz~1GHz) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire1500 (30MHz~1GHz) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire500 (30MHz~1GHz) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire500 (30MHz~1GHz) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire700 (30MHz~1GHz) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire700 (30MHz~1GHz) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire1000 (30MHz~1GHz) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire1000 (30MHz~1GHz) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire1500 (1GHz – 6GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire1500 (1GHz – 6GHz ) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire500 (1GHz – 6GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire500 (1GHz – 6GHz ) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire700 (1GHz – 6GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire700(1GHz – 6GHz ) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire1000(1GHz – 6GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire1000(1GHz – 6GHz ) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire1500 (6GHz – 18GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire1500 (6GHz – 18GHz ) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire500  (6GHz – 18GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire500  (6GHz – 18GHz ) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire700  (6GHz – 18GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire700  (6GHz – 18GHz ) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire1000 (6GHz – 18GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire1000 (6GHz – 18GHz ) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire1500 (18GHz – 40GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire1500 (18GHz – 40GHz ) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire500 (18GHz – 40GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire500 (18GHz – 40GHz ) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire700 (18GHz – 40GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire700 (18GHz – 40GHz ) 
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RE-Front View_NLS-NQuire1000 (18GHz – 40GHz ) 

 

RE-Back View_NLS-NQuire1000 (18GHz – 40GHz ) 

 
 
 
 


